Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM

Series

Goofy
= 4| Goofy
Goofy
Goofy
Goofy
Goofy

Goofy

> &4» Mickey Mouse

. Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

2 | Mickey Mouse

Title

Goofy - the Haunted Bridge

Goofy - Success Story

Goofy - the Unsuccessful Success

The Goofy Adventure Story

Goofy - in Mixed-up Mixer

Goofy - in Muddled Mutiny

Goofy - Fast-Draw Faker

Goofy - Merchant General

Mickey Mouse and the Old Sea Dog

Mickey Mouse - in Mystery of the
Barefoot Snow Man

Mickey Mouse - The Spirited
Drizzlepuss

Mickey Mouse - in Westward Whoa!

Issue
No.

627

702

802

857

899

952

1053

1094

411

29

31

32

Cover Date

1955

1956

1957

1957

1958

1958

November
1959

1960

August 1952

February
1953

June 1953

August 1953

http://www.EmeraldCityTrader,com Printed 4/19/2011 Page 1

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Cover
Price

$0.10

$0.10

$0.15

$0.15

$0.15

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM

Series

: d Mickey Mouse

S Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

- Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

._ Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Title

Mickey Mouse - The Impossible
Berries

Mickey Mouse - Diamond In The
Rough

Mickey Mouse - and the Baffling
Banana Bandits

Mickey Mouse - Mystery of Whalers
Cove

Mickey Mouse - "The Sign of the
Squid"

Mickey Mouse - The adventure of the
Silver Parrot

Mickey Mouse - The Mardi Gras
Mystery

Mickey Mouse - The Mammoth
Adventure

Mickey Mouse - and The Giant the
Pearls of Agoo Island

Mickey Mouse - in The Mysterious
Smoke Signals.

Mickey Mouse - The Tortoise Shell
Treasure

Mickey Mouse - in The Unlighted
Lighthouse

Issue
No.

35

41

42

44

46

48

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Cover Date quer
Price
April 1954 $0.10
April 1955 $0.10
June 1955  $0.10

August 1955 $0.10

October 1955 $0.10

December

1955 $0.10
February

1956 $0.10
June 1956 $0.10

August 1956 $0.10

October 1956 $0.10

December

1956 $0.10
February
1957 $0.10

http://www.EmeraldCityTrader,com Printed 4/19/2011 Page 2

No. of
Pages

32

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM

Series

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

¥ & Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

‘: Mickey Mouse

. Mickey Mouse
« j' Mickey Mouse
| Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse

Mickey Mouse
Album

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

Title
Mickey Mouse - The Case of the

Missing Steers

Mickey Mouse - in Nabbing the Fur-
Nappers

Mickey Mouse - in Th Timber
Treasure Trail

Mickey Mouse - the Lost Mine of
Misery Mountains

Mickey Mouse - and The Sneezing
Burro of Mystery Mesa

Mickey Mouse - in The Secret of
Earthquake Island

Mickey Mouse - in The Secret of
Drake's Island

Mickey Mouse - Pirate Panic

Mickey Mouse - Strange Happenings

Mickey Mouse - Black Murdoch's
Warning

Mickey Mouse - Operation Ark

Mickey Mouse Album

Issue
No.

58

56

64

65

67

68

69

70

71

1057

Cover Date quer
Price
April 1957 $0.10

August 1957 $0.10

February

1958 $0.15

October 1958 $0.15

February

1959 $0.10

$0.10

April 1959

August 1959 $0.10

October 1959 $0.10

December

1959 $0.10
February

1960 $0.10
April 1960 $0.10
November

1959 $0.10

http://www.EmeraldCityTrader,com Printed 4/19/2011 Page 3

No. of
Pages

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Quantity



Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857
Issue Cover No. of

Series Title Cover Date . uantit
No. Price Pages Q y
i
S Y . .

@ m:giiyl_gr?;se "™ Mickey Mouse in Magic Land 819 1957 $0.10 36 1
Pluto 595 1954 $0.10 36 1
Pluto 654 1955 $0.10 36 1
Pluto 736 1956 $0.10 36 1
Pluto 853 1957 $0.15 36 1
Pluto 941 1958 $0.15 36 1
Pluto 1039 January 1959 $0.10 36 1

http://www.EmeraldCityTrader,com Printed 4/19/2011 Page 4



