Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM

Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

	Series	Title	Issue No.	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
GOOFY	Goofy	Goofy - the Haunted Bridge	627	1955	\$0.10	36	1
GOOFY	Goofy	Goofy - Success Story	702	1956	\$0.10	36	1
GOOFY	Goofy	Goofy - the Unsuccessful Success	802	1957	\$0.15	36	1
THE GOOFY ADVENTURE STORY	Goofy	The Goofy Adventure Story	857	1957	\$0.15	36	1
GOOFY	Goofy	Goofy - in Mixed-up Mixer	899	1958	\$0.15	36	1
GODFY	Goofy	Goofy - in Muddled Mutiny	952	1958	\$0.10	36	1
GÖÖFY	Goofy	Goofy - Fast-Draw Faker	1053	November 1959	\$0.10	36	1
GOOFY	Goofy	Goofy - Merchant General	1094	1960	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse and the Old Sea Dog	411	August 1952	\$0.10	36	1
Wide Dissay Works	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in Mystery of the Barefoot Snow Man	29	February 1953	\$0.10	36	1
Walte Davings of Waltery Works	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - The Spirited Drizzlepuss	31	June 1953	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in Westward Whoa!	32	August 1953	\$0.10	36	1

Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

	Series	Title	Issue No.	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - The Impossible Berries	35	April 1954	\$0.10	32	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - Diamond In The Rough	41	April 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - and the Baffling Banana Bandits	42	June 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - Mystery of Whalers Cove	43	August 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Wide Dungs Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - "The Sign of the Squid"	44	October 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - The adventure of the Silver Parrot	45	December 1955	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - The Mardi Gras Mystery	46	February 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Wickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - The Mammoth Adventure	48	June 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - and The Giant the Pearls of Agoo Island	49	August 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in The Mysterious Smoke Signals.	50	October 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - The Tortoise Shell Treasure	51	December 1956	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in The Unlighted Lighthouse	52	February 1957	\$0.10	36	1

Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

	Series	Title	Issue No.	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - The Case of the Missing Steers	53	April 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in Nabbing the Fur- Nappers	55	August 1957	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in Th Timber Treasure Trail	58	February 1958	\$0.15	36	2
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - the Lost Mine of Misery Mountains	56	October 1958	\$0.15	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - and The Sneezing Burro of Mystery Mesa	64	February 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in The Secret of Earthquake Island	65	April 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - in The Secret of Drake's Island	67	August 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - Pirate Panic	68	October 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - Strange Happenings	69	December 1959	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - Black Murdoch's Warning	70	February 1960	\$0.10	36	1
Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse	Mickey Mouse - Operation Ark	71	April 1960	\$0.10	36	1
MICKEY MOUSE ALBUM	Mickey Mouse Album	Mickey Mouse Album	1057	November 1959	\$0.10	36	1

Mickey Mouse, Goofy & Pluto - Group-4MM Email: skip@EmeraldCityTrader.com or Call: (425) 889-2857

	Series	Title	Issue No.	Cover Date	Cover Price	No. of Pages	Quantity
Minor Internal Minor	Mickey Mouse in Magic Land	Mickey Mouse in Magic Land	819	1957	\$0.10	36	1
PLUTO	Pluto	Pluto	595	1954	\$0.10	36	1
PLUTO	Pluto	Pluto	654	1955	\$0.10	36	1
PLUTO	Pluto	Pluto	736	1956	\$0.10	36	1
PLUTO	Pluto	Pluto	853	1957	\$0.15	36	1
PLUTO	Pluto	Pluto	941	1958	\$0.15	36	1
PLUTO	Pluto	Pluto	1039	January 1959	\$0.10	36	1